
MA-DA1-01
Adjustable desk display mounting arm (tilting), 13”-27”, up to 7 kg

Position your screen perfectly-
Lightweight and tilting design-

Features

Monitor desk mount with single monitor arm-
Arm rotates, extends and retracts, tilts to change reading angles, and
allows to rotate display from landscape-to-portrait mode, etc

-

Enables easy ergonomic positioning for reduced strain-
Works with almost any LCD monitor (max. 27")-
Durable adjustable gas-spring suitable for monitors of 2 7 kg-

VESA compatible (100 x 100 mm and 75 x 75 mm)-

Specifications

Material: steel (1.35 mm)
Max. load: 7 kg (13”-27”)
Table thickness: max. 9 cm
Net weight: 3 kg

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

5
0.089
13.88
405x290x125 mm
645x430x320 mm
CN
8716309106658
8302500000
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